PRICE LIST

Click here and register your interest to be the first to hear about new land releases.

&) STAGE 002 | EGLINTON

Lot

233

{©) STAGE 017 | EGLINTON

Lot

1055

1056

1065

1069

1115

1124

1134

{2 STAGE 022 | EGLINTON

Lot

621

Address

Commercial Hub

Address
IMPRESSIONS DRIVE
IMPRESSIONS DRIVE
HORIZON ROAD
HORIZON ROAD
KWIDJART ROAD
PIXEL ROAD

Impressions Drive

Address

Impressions Drive

Area (m

Area (m

2)

82.28

Area (m
300
355
624
296
481
475

451

2)

Frontage (m)

Frontage (m)

10

12.5

32.15

20

19.72

18.89

14

Frontage (m)

Depth (m)

Corner BAL
Depth (m) Corner
30
30 Yes
30 Yes
15 Yes
29.76
30
26.51 Yes

Depth (m) Corner

SATTERLEY  ALLARA

W\

Price Titled/*Forecast Promotion

$2,970,000 Mar 2024 Commercial Lot

BAL Price Titled/*Forecast Promotion
12.5 $213,000 Sep - Nov 2024
12.5 $230,750 Sep - Nov 2024
$341,540 Sep - Nov 2024
$233,000 Sep - Nov 2024
$287,500 Sep - Nov 2024
$292,500 Sep - Nov 2024
12.5 $253,000 Sep - Nov 2024
BAL Price Titled/*Forecast Promotion
$209,000 Titled


https://satterley.com.au/allara/contact/

PRICE LIST SATTERLEY  ALLARA

W\

Contact Us Today

Sales Professional Sales Associate
Melanie Davidson
08 7905 4959
0438 758 012

allara.sales@satterley.com.au

Robyn Kennedy
0438 552 461

allara.sales@satterley.com.au

Prices current as of 20/03/2024 and are subject to change without notice.

Disclaimer: All information contained in this price list has been compiled for your information only. You should conduct your own enquiries as to the accuracy of the information provided. All prices shown on
this price list are subject to change without notice. Nothing in this price list constitutes or is intended to constitute an offer to sell, or an invitation to purchase, a property at a specified price. Whilst all
information contained in this price list has been prepared with care, neither the seller nor Satterley make any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or currency of the information provided and do
not accept any responsibility or liability for any errors or omissions.

* Title Forecast dates are subject to change


tel:tel:+61879054959
tel:tel:+61438758012
mailto:allara.sales@satterley.com.au
tel:tel:+61438552461
mailto:allara.sales@satterley.com.au

