## **PRICE LIST**



<u>Click here</u> and register your interest to be the first to hear about new land releases.

<b>②</b> :	STAGE 002   EGLINTON										
Lot	Address	Area (m²)	Frontage (m)	Depth (m)	Corner	BAL	Price	Titled/*Forecast	Promotion		
233	Commercial Hub	9355	82.28	95.2			\$2,970,000	Mar 2024	Commercial Lot		

Lot	Address	Area (m <sup>2</sup> )	Frontage (m)	Depth (m)	Corner	BAL	Price	Titled/*Forecast	Promotion
1055	IMPRESSIONS DRIVE	300	10	30		12.5	\$213,000	Sep - Nov 2024	
1056	IMPRESSIONS DRIVE	355	12.5	30	Yes	12.5	\$230,750	Sep - Nov 2024	
1065	HORIZON ROAD	624	32.15	30	Yes		\$341,540	Sep - Nov 2024	
1069	HORIZON ROAD	296	20	15	Yes		\$233,000	Sep - Nov 2024	
1115	KWIDJART ROAD	481	19.72	29.76			\$287,500	Sep - Nov 2024	
1124	PIXEL ROAD	475	18.89	30			\$292,500	Sep - Nov 2024	
1134	Impressions Drive	451	14	26.51	Yes	12.5	\$253,000	Sep - Nov 2024	

STAGE 022   EGLINTON									
Lot	Address	Area (m <sup>2</sup> )	Frontage (m)	Depth (m)	Corner	BAL	Price	Titled/*Forecast	Promotion
621	Impressions Drive	362	12	30			\$209,000	Titled	

## **PRICE LIST**



## **Contact Us Today**



Sales Professional
Melanie Davidson
08 7905 4959
0438 758 012
allara.sales@satterley.com.au



Sales Associate

Robyn Kennedy

0438 552 461

allara.sales@satterley.com.au

## Prices current as of 20/03/2024 and are subject to change without notice.

Disclaimer: All information contained in this price list has been compiled for your information only. You should conduct your own enquiries as to the accuracy of the information provided. All prices shown on this price list are subject to change without notice. Nothing in this price list constitutes or is intended to constitute an offer to sell, or an invitation to purchase, a property at a specified price. Whilst all information contained in this price list has been prepared with care, neither the seller nor Satterley make any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or currency of the information provided and do not accept any responsibility or liability for any errors or omissions.

\* Title Forecast dates are subject to change